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Petitioner Apple Inc. (“Apple”) hereby files these Updated Mandatory
Notices Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.8(a)(3) to update the listing of counsel and
service information.

I. LEAD AND BACK-UP COUNSEL

Apple hereby withdraws Steven W. Peters as back-up counsel, as authorized
by the Board’s Decision on Petitioner’s Motion to Withdraw and Substitute
Counsel (Paper 49).

Apple’s lead counsel is:

Michael D. Specht, Reg. No. 54,463 (unchanged)
mspecht-PTAB@sternekessler.com

STERNE, KESSLER, GOLDSTEIN & FOX P.L.L.C.
1100 New York Avenue, N.W.

Washington, D.C. 20005-3932

Tel.: 202-772-8756

Fax: 202-371-2540

Apple’s back-up counsel is:

Tyler J. Dutton, Reg. No. 75,069 (unchanged)
tdutton-PTAB@sternekessler.com

STERNE, KESSLER, GOLDSTEIN & FOX P.L.L.C.
1100 New York Avenue, N.W.

Washington, D.C. 20005-3932

Tel.: 202-772-8982

Fax: 202-371-2540.
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II. SERVICE INFORMATION

Apple consents to electronic service by email at the email addresses

mspecht-PTAB@sternekessler.com and tdutton-PTAB@sternekessler.com, with a

courtesy copy to PTAB@sternekessler.com.

Respectfully submitted,
STERNE, KESSLER, GOLDSTEIN & FOX P.L.L.C.

/Michael D. Specht/

Michael D. Specht

Registration No. 54,463

Attorney for Petitioner
Date: June 11, 2018

1100 New York Avenue, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20005-3934
(202) 371-2600
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

The undersigned hereby certifies that the foregoing PETITIONER APPLE
INC.’S UPDATED MANDATORY NOTICES PURSUANT TO 37 C.F.R. 8§
42.8(a)(3) was served electronically via e-mail on June 11, 2018, in its entirety on

the following counsel of record for Patent Owner:

Gregory S. Donahue (Lead Counsel)
Minghui Yang (Back-up Counsel)
Michael R. Fleming (Back-up Counsel)
Anthony L. Meola (Back-up Counsel)
Jason A. Murphy (Back-up Counsel)
Victor J. Baranowski (Back-up Counsel)
Arlen L. Olsen (Back-up Counsel)
gdonahue@dpelaw.com
myang@dpelaw.com
docketing@dpelaw.com
mfleming@irell.com
ameola@iplawusa.com
jmurphy@iplawusa.com
vbaranowski@iplawusa.com
aolsen@iplawusa.com

STERNE, KESSLER, GOLDSTEIN & FOX P.L.L.C.
/Michael D. Specht/

Michael D. Specht

Registration No. 54,463

Attorney for Petitioner
Date: June 11, 2018

1100 New York Avenue, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20005-3934
(202) 371-2600
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